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Trans@sterdalen 2018

Etappe 3

Bib Name
3 Borghild Lgvset
4 Ann-Dorthe Lisbygd
2 Camilla Hott

6 Francisca Vivian Da Silva Eriksen

5 Hanne Beate Melby

Bib Name
26 Tonje Tgmmervold

Bib Name

245 Elin B. Tureng

160 Ingrid Annita Rosvold
230 Kaja Melstrgm

Bib Name
31 Hilde Charlotte @stmoen
30 Camilla Helen Landsverk
166 Anne Beathe Lie
28 Birgit Ryningen
29 Anne Lise Magnussen
32 Heidi Tronbgl
33 Mette Jakobsen

Bib Name
172 Mona Hgias Saether
34 Kristin Ankile

Bib Name
36 Annebeth Askevold
244 Grethe May Opsahl Steen

Bib Name
18 Knut Erik Nesteby
12 Vidar Mehl
7 Greg Saw
21 Per Buttingsrud AAS-ENG
23 Odd Erlend Hansen Berg
20 Thomas Wikstgl Jaerson
19 Hékon Klerud Johannessen
8 Roar Sollie
9 Eirik Fiskvik
16 Justinas Leveika
17 Kristian Tokle
11 Risto Holm
10 Hékon Ishoel
14 Erlend Olsen
157 Per Kére Jakobsen
156 Kjetil Smette

Club

Orkla CK

Team Amaton Sponz
Ullensaker CK

Sagene IF Sykkel

Molde CK / Molle Riders

Club
OPPDAL

Club

Rocky Mountain
BUVIKA

Odal SK

Club

Eiker CK

Eiker CK
Midnattsol CK
TRONDHEIM

CK Elverum

Fet Skiklubb Sykkel
IF Frpy

Club
Trondheim Kommune
Eiker CK

Club
Nidaros SK
Eiker CK

Club

Savalen SK / Team Ahlsell Cube

Raufoss & Gjgvik SK / SWIX Hard Rocx
Kongsberg IF Sykkel / Abax - Giant / Abax- Giant
Savalen SK / Team Ahlsell Cube

Solgr CK / Birk Sport Racing

Svarstad IL Sykkel / Team Skgrn Offroad
Molde CK

Raufoss & Gjgvik SK

Savalen SK / Team Ahlsell Cube

Savalen SK

Orkla CK

NTNUI

Oppdal SK / VPG

Sgre Osen IL

Nordlysbyen

Baerum OCK

Class

Damer Elite
Damer Elite
Damer Elite
Damer Elite
Damer Elite

Class
Damer 20-29

Class

Damer 30-39
Damer 30-39
Damer 30-39

Class

Damer 40-49
Damer 40-49
Damer 40-49
Damer 40-49
Damer 40-49
Damer 40-49
Damer 40-49

Class
Damer 50-54
Damer 50-54

Class
Damer 55-59
Damer 55-59

Class

Menn Elite
Menn Elite
Menn Elite
Menn Elite
Menn Elite
Menn Elite
Menn Elite
Menn Elite
Menn Elite
Menn Elite
Menn Elite
Menn Elite
Menn Elite
Menn Elite
Menn Elite
Menn Elite

Time
01:46:02
01:52:22
01:55:23
02:02:24
02:02:36

Time
02:00:37

Time
02:06:51
02:22:56
02:26:21

Time
02:03:37
02:08:27
02:11:13
02:13:21
02:19:36
02:26:15
02:31:17

Time
02:43:04
02:43:40

Time
02:26:34
02:49:44

Time
01:28:48
01:30:55
01:32:38
01:32:43
01:33:24
01:33:58
01:33:59
01:35:16
01:35:53
01:36:07
01:37:30
01:40:14
01:41:34
01:49:56
01:51:52
01:55:37

Diff
00:00:00
00:06:20
00:09:21
00:16:22
00:16:34

Diff
00:00:00

Diff
00:00:00
00:16:05
00:19:30

Diff
00:00:00
00:04:50
00:07:36
00:09:44
00:15:59
00:22:38
00:27:40

Diff
00:00:00
00:00:36

Diff
00:00:00
00:23:10

Diff
00:00:00
00:02:07
00:03:50
00:03:55
00:04:36
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:06:28
00:07:05
00:07:19
00:08:42
00:11:26
00:12:46
00:21:08
00:23:04
00:26:49
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Etappe 3

Bib Name
37 Ole Andreas Braekken

Bib Name

41 Haakon Lundkvist

42 Joachim Gridset Setnes
38 Robin Fzeraas

40 Mats Olsen

39 Alexander Trondsen

Bib Name

56 Martin Johansson

46 Jgrgen Ertnes

45 Anders Seim

54 Jon Anders Iversen
49 Espen Kildebo Jensen
61 Ove Feragen

48 @yvind Klemetsen Bgthun

241 Nicklas Fastegard
55 @istein Tgnsager
62 Andreas Tollan
47 Steffen Sandem
44 Tony Nordtveit

3041 Vegard Prosvik Aarvag

175 Jan Erik Graneng
58 Kenneth Dagfinrud
59 Christer Svingen
52 Magnar Dahle
51 Brede Stenklgv
43 Leif Erik Gladstad

Bib Name

65 Tor Bjgrnstad-Tuveng
63 Frode Bokergd

76 Dagfinn Bang-Johansen
68 Kenneth Lgmo

85 Truls Veslum

66 Terje Solgaard

99 Helge Kolstad

3062 Bjarne Valas

69 Jgrn Larsen

95 Johnny Johnsen

179 Rune Vollan

93 Ken Olav Phillips

84 Kristian @ksdahl

94 Vidar Olsen

97 Gaute Moen

86 Henrik Dam

173 Sigurd Klemetsen Beldo

3051 Jan Morten Indrerak Olsen

90 Jgrgen Sgrensen
88 @yvind Briseid
70 Tore Syverstad
79 Michael Rene Helgestad
72 Hans Jgrgen Svendsen
103 Odd Erik Farstad
89 Morten Forland
102 Oddvar Seaether
83 Trond Godtland
87 Stein Motrgen
3242 Carl Fredrik Rgnningen
91 Richard Rybakken Dahl
92 André Eide

Club
TVK

Club

Rgros IL Sykkel

SK Rye sykkel
Sande SpKI Sykkel
Attraktiv Forsikring
Ullensaker CK

Club

Void Cycling

Sagene IF Sykkel

SK Rye sykkel

Sande SpKI Sykkel
Sagene IF Sykkel
Savalen SK
Nordlysbyen

Oppdal SK

CK Elverum

Raufoss & Gjgvik SK
Solgr CK

Drgbak-Frogn IL Sykkel
Re sk

TYNSET

Krokskogen Cykleklubb
Raufoss & Gjgvik SK
Trenderwatt/Teeness Bil
CK Victoria

Gladstad Coaching

Club

Savalen SK

Halden CK

IF Frpy

CK Elverum

Asker CK

Skagerrak Sportsklubb
Sagene IF Sykkel

CK NOR - Melhus / T-Bat, avd. Chamonix
Drgbak-Frogn IL Sykkel
Kvinesdal Sykkelklubb
Gauldal SK

Savalen SK

Odal SK

IF Froy

Trollheimen SK
Drgbak-Frogn IL Sykkel
ALTA

Ranheim IL

Sagene IF Sykkel
Baerum OCK
Sarpsborg SK

Eiker CK

Stiftstaden SK Trondheim / Autronica
CK Elverum

IF Frpy

TVK

Follo SK

Kolbotn SK

Re SK

Raufoss & Gjgvik SK
Stiftstaden SK Trondheim

Class
Menn 17-19

Class

Menn 20-29
Menn 20-29
Menn 20-29
Menn 20-29
Menn 20-29

Class

Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39
Menn 30-39

Class

Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49

Time
01:38:24

Time
01:53:01
01:53:37
01:55:16
02:01:18
02:07:39

Time
01:38:20
01:38:58
01:39:10
01:40:43
01:40:54
01:42:04
01:42:10
01:43:43
01:47:25
01:48:10
01:48:47
01:50:15
01:56:03
01:56:40
01:58:21
02:02:13
02:16:31
02:20:59
02:28:02

Time
01:28:45
01:39:11
01:39:17
01:39:48
01:39:54
01:41:25
01:41:30
01:41:44
01:41:51
01:41:58
01:42:34
01:42:57
01:42:57
01:42:58
01:43:02
01:45:09
01:45:48
01:46:32
01:47:04
01:47:05
01:47:06
01:47:07
01:47:59
01:48:16
01:49:59
01:50:54
01:51:28
01:51:47
01:52:28
01:52:31
01:53:37

Diff
00:00:00

Diff
00:00:00
00:00:36
00:02:15
00:08:17
00:14:38

Diff
00:00:00
00:00:38
00:00:50
00:02:23
00:02:34
00:03:44
00:03:50
00:05:23
00:09:05
00:09:50
00:10:27
00:11:55
00:17:43
00:18:20
00:20:01
00:23:53
00:38:11
00:42:39
00:49:42

Diff
00:00:00
00:10:26
00:10:32
00:11:03
00:11:09
00:12:40
00:12:45
00:12:59
00:13:06
00:13:13
00:13:49
00:14:12
00:14:12
00:14:13
00:14:17
00:16:24
00:17:03
00:17:47
00:18:19
00:18:20
00:18:21
00:18:22
00:19:14
00:19:31
00:21:14
00:22:09
00:22:43
00:23:02
00:23:43
00:23:46
00:24:52
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Trans@sterdalen 2018

Etappe 3

Bib Name
3092 Arve Hauklien Rgren
78 Espen Tuveng
146 Ingvar Brohaug
80 Mattias Larssen
74 Johannes Petrus Spruit
168 Erik Fido Westgard
75 Nils Ole Madsen
67 Sindre Stampe
101 Dag Olaf Aastebgl
96 Tom Bergan
81 Thomas Nordraak
148 Geir Roaldseth
107 Lars Morten Refve
73 Anders Levoll
50 Kjetil Lorentzen
82 Kjetil Sgvik
98 Petter Langnes
104 Roger Langaard
77 Kare Valvag
105 Hugo Berthelsen
100 Asgeir Lium

Bib Name

112 Martin Dahling

125 @yvind Nesdal

115 Olve Skjetne

122 Trygve Brautaset
128 Svein Fjeldheim

124 @yvind Haugen

109 Terje Bjgrnstadjordet
121 @yvind Akselsen

118 Tord Bern Hansen
140 Stein Erik Berthelsen
120 Thomas Lium

117 Trond Risvik

108 Trond Syverstad

113 Arne Ingebrigtsen
119 Helge Willy Espeland

110 Per Olav Bucher-Johannessen

126 Frode Aamlid
114 Ole Christian Lunna
111 Enrique Mora

Bib Name

129 Inge Valseth

130 Rune Skuland
3061 Sturla Sether

178 Rune Ytterdahl

132 Trond @ksnes

131 Tor Brennas

Bib Name
135 Hakon Svarliaunet
134 Trond Martinsen

Bib Name

232 Vebjgrn Langlete

137 Trond D'Gamle Gunleiksrud
136 Per Kristian Greve

Bib Name
24 Eskil R. Havik

Club

Team Skiglider.No Oldgirls Trim
Multiconsult BIL

N@K

HILLERSTORP

Raufoss & Gjgvik SK
Savalen SK

Konnerud IL Sykkel
Sande SpKI Sykkel
Tubakken Sykkelklubb
Fet Skiklubb Sykkel
Drgbak-Frogn IL Sykkel
Savalen SK

Farsund Sykleklubb
Lynvingen

Savalen SK

Rauma SK

Sande SpKI Sykkel
Aron Skiklubb
Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
Drgbak-Frogn IL Sykkel
OSLO

Club

CK Elverum

Ottestad IL Sykkel
Raufoss & Gjgvik SK
Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
Brd Dahl

SK Rye sykkel
Lillehammer CK
Sarpsborg SK

SK Rye sykkel

Asker CK

IF Froy

Glitre Off-Road Klubb
Sande SpKI Sykkel
Trenderwatt/Teeness BIL
Bogafjell Sykleklubb
Baerum OCK

Sande SpKI Sykkel
Brgttum IL

Nidaros SK

Club

CK Victoria

Asker CK

T-Bat, avd. Chamonix
CK NOR - Melhus
@ksnes Elkraftconsult AS
Nidaros SK

Club
Savalen SK
Drgbak-Frogn IL Sykkel

Club

Stgren CK
Holmestrand SK
Orkla CK

Club
Trollheimen SK

Class

Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49
Menn 40-49

Class

Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54
Menn 50-54

Class

Menn 55-59
Menn 55-59
Menn 55-59
Menn 55-59
Menn 55-59
Menn 55-59

Class
Menn 60-64
Menn 60-64

Class

Menn 65-69
Menn 65-69
Menn 65-69

Class
Menn junior elite

Time
01:53:44
01:54:00
01:55:17
01:55:18
01:55:36
01:57:56
01:58:50
01:58:53
02:00:31
02:02:26
02:04:19
02:04:54
02:05:14
02:05:24
02:05:32
02:05:53
02:11:19
02:11:41
02:19:22
02:22:26
02:30:04

Time
01:45:24
01:49:11
01:51:47
01:51:47
01:52:31
01:52:52
01:53:33
01:54:08
01:55:21
01:56:33
01:58:14
01:58:58
02:02:22
02:04:28
02:05:13
02:08:27
02:14:25
02:19:22
02:30:01

Time
01:42:42
01:54:10
02:12:10
02:14:30
02:22:18
02:52:20

Time
01:48:57
02:22:26

Time
02:15:16
02:23:51
02:28:11

Time
01:51:48

Diff
00:24:59
00:25:15
00:26:32
00:26:33
00:26:51
00:29:11
00:30:05
00:30:08
00:31:46
00:33:41
00:35:34
00:36:09
00:36:29
00:36:39
00:36:47
00:37:08
00:42:34
00:42:56
00:50:37
00:53:41
01:01:19

Diff
00:00:00
00:03:47
00:06:23
00:06:23
00:07:07
00:07:28
00:08:09
00:08:44
00:09:57
00:11:09
00:12:50
00:13:34
00:16:58
00:19:04
00:19:49
00:23:03
00:29:01
00:33:58
00:44:37

Diff
00:00:00
00:11:28
00:29:28
00:31:48
00:39:36
01:09:38

Diff
00:00:00
00:33:29

Diff
00:00:00
00:08:35
00:12:55

Diff
00:00:00



